The copyrights of this catalog are owned by 3Z Corp.
Any and all alteration or reproduction of the contents in this catalogue is strictly prohibited.
2016 3Z Corporation / 3ZQB - 04 - E WWW.3ZVALVE.COM
4-Way Diverter Plug Valves
Sales Office
Tel  +82 2.333 1212   Fax  +82 2.333 4111
Homepage  www.3zvalve.com
Plug Valve Specialists

   三千控制阀网
How to Order
8 / How to Order
- If additional information is required, please consult the factory when ordering.
SERVICE
NACE NACE MR0175/0103
LOCKING
DEVICE
LD Locking Device
PLUG
WCB A216 WCB + ENP
WCC A216 WCC + ENP
CF8 A351 CF8 + ENP
CF3M A351 CF3M + ENP
LCB A352 LCB + ENP
SLIP
DI	A536 Gr
	 65-45-12 + MPC
D2 A439 D2 + MPC
SEAT
VITON
TEFLON(PFA)
NBR
HNBR
LOW TEMPERATURE NBR
OPERATOR
WR Wrench
GR Worm Gear
BA Bare Stem
AOV Air Operated Valve
MOV Motor Operated Valve
FIG
124 Class 150 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
324 Class 300 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
624 Class 600 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
924 Class 900 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
144 Class 150 4-way Diverter valve
344 Class 300 4-way Diverter valve
644 Class 600 4-way Diverter valve
944 Class 900 4-way Diverter valve
124 FB Class 150 2-way Full bore DBB valve
324 FB Class 300 2-way Full bore DBB valve
624 FB Class 600 2-way Full bore DBB valve
CODE
ANSI / JIS / DIN
BLEED OPTION
DTR + UP/S
DTR + DOWN/S
MANUAL
DTR + UP/S + GAUGE
DTR + DOWN/S + GAUGE
ABBV
FLANGE
4-WAY
LONG STEM
L100 Long Stem 100mm
L150 Long Stem 150mm
L2000 Long Stem 2000mm
END
CONNECTION
RF Raised Face
RTJ Ring Type Joint
BODY
WCB A216 WCB + Cr plated
WCC A216 WCC + Cr plated
CF8 A351 CF8 + Cr plated
CF3M A351 CF3M + Cr plated
LCB A352 LCB + Cr plated
124 ― DIN ― RTJ ― ABBV ― WR ― L100 ― LD  ― NACE ― WCB ― CF8M ― DI ― VITON
   三千控制阀网